
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Saturday November 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis M 3 G Paul Kafka Seamus Carnel*

Saturday November 15, 2025 12:00 p.m. St. Francis M 3 B Bill Forde Jim Davis

Saturday November 22, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis U 3 B Paul Kafka Jay Mosberg

Saturday November 22, 2025 12:00 p.m. St. Francis U 2 G Bruce Siegel Jay Mosberg

Saturday November 22, 2025 1:00 p.m. St. Francis M 1 G

Saturday December 6, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis U 3 G Dave Williams Agustin Salgado

Saturday December 6, 2025 12:00 p.m. St. Francis U 2 B Kevin Depalma Matt Alcorn

Saturday December 6, 2025 1:00 p.m. St. Francis M 1 B

Saturday December 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis M 3 B Dave Williams Mike Fragias

Saturday December 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Emily's 3 G Agustin Salgado Jim Davis

Saturday December 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis M 3 G Paul Kafka Jakob Miller*

Saturday December 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis U 3 B Dave Williams Scott Larsen

Saturday January 10, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Francis M 3 B Jerry Calvacca Connor Hayes*

Saturday January 10, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Francis U 3 G Bob Koci Meghan Hayes*

Saturday January 17, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Raymond's 3 G Scott Larsen Nick Knapp

Saturday January 17, 2026 12:00 p.m. St. Raymond's 3 B Tom Jaworski Partrick Jaworski*

Saturday January 24, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Francis M 3 G Bob Koci Dave Scanlan

Saturday January 24, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Francis U 3 B Mike Jones Bruce Siegel

Saturday January 31, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Francis M 3 G Kevin Krass Mike Jones

Saturday January 31, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Francis U 3 B Bob Koci Bruce Siegel

Saturday February 7, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Francis M 3 G Mike Martin Jakob Miller*

Saturday February 7, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Emily's 3 B Tom Jaworski Partrick Jaworski*

* Youth Official

4th Grade Schedule

Game Cancelled

See 5th Grade Girls Schedule


